
January 3 2017

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2016   DECEMBER, 2016     Ethnicity and Gender
VO_STTSTC.LST Page  1  of 1  

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,356

 28,386

 137,004

 186,262

 380,089

 12,985

 8,928

 31,266

 406,215  350,113  30,948

 1,239  1,028  89

 14,586  12,771  1,029

 78,136  55,984  2,884

 99,405  82,561  4,296

 192,532  180,068  7,489

 6,519  5,790  676

 4,734  3,727  467

 9,064  8,184  14,018

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  787,276     


